IQONIQ Kakadu relaxed recycled cotton t-

shirt

SKU: TP1T9103.004.XL
Categorie: A
Disponibilitate: In stoc (10724)

Unisex relaxed fit t-shirt made from 100% cotton, of which 50% is recycled and 50%

organic, 180 G/M2. The t-shirt has a crew neck with 1x1 rib. The use of genuine

recycled & organic fabric materials and environmental impact claims are

guaranteed, by using the AWARE™ disruptive physical tracer and blockchain

technology. By scanning the QR code, you will gain access to a dedicated digital

passport of the product. 2% of proceeds of each sold product will be donated to

Water.org. This product is OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 Centexbel certified. Due to

the nature of recycled yarns, impurities and colour variations may appear. .
3.14KG

General information
Product Life Cycle

Material

Brand

Color

Eco

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Max Print Height Default MM

Product description:

Igoniq Kakadu relaxed recycled cotton t-shirt

New

50% Recycled & 50% Organic Cotton
iqoniq

peach nectar
true

BGD

14-1314 TCX
83

72

1
83x72x1cm
300

304

60

40

25

60 x 40 x 25 cm
15,2

16,4

50

100

6

100 x 100 mm

Screen Transfer OS,Digital Transfer OS,Embroidery

Screen Transfer 0OS
Screen transfer
chest left

true

100



