IQONIQ Kakadu relaxed recycled cotton tshirt

SKU: TP1T9103.004.XL

Categorie:

Disponibilitate: În stoc (10724)

Unisex relaxed fit t-shirt made from 100% cotton, of which 50% is recycled and 50% organic, 180 G/M². The t-shirt has a crew neck with 1x1 rib. The use of genuine recycled & organic fabric materials and environmental impact claims are guaranteed, by using the AWARE™ disruptive physical tracer and blockchain technology. By scanning the QR code, you will gain access to a dedicated digital passport of the product. 2% of proceeds of each sold product will be donated to Water.org. This product is OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 Centexbel certified. Due to the nature of recycled yarns, impurities and colour variations may appear.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	New
Material	50% Recycled & 50% Organic Cotton
Brand	iqoniq
Color	peach nectar
Eco	true
Country Of Origin	BGD
PMS main colour	14-1314 TCX
Item Length CM	83
Item Width CM	72
Item Height CM	1
Item Dimensions	83 x 72 x 1 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	300
Item Weight Gross Gr	304
Outer Carton Length CM	60
Outer Carton Width CM	40
Outer Carton Height CM	25
Outer Carton Dimensions	60 x 40 x 25 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	15,2
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	16,4
Outer Carton Qty	50
Max Print Width Default MM	100
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	100 x 100 mm
All Print Codes	Screen Transfer OS, Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	chest left
Variable Data Printing	true
Max Print Height Default MM	100

Product description:

Iqoniq Kakadu relaxed recycled cotton t-shirt